389
European Products Catalogue 2019
PENN®
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATION
PRESSURE
CONTROLS
P48

PRESSURE CONTROLS
P48 - ADJUSTABLE STEAM PRESSURE SWITCH
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES
RANGE
(bar)
DIFFERENTIAL
(bar)
PRESSURE
CONNECTION STYLE SWITCH ACTION
ADITIONAL
FEATURES
P48AAA-9110 0 to 1 0.16 to 0.55
G 3/8” male 29a
~16(10)A
400 V… 220 V DC,
12 W
(pilot duty only)
SPDT, Open High
Automatic reset
P48AAA-9120 0.2 to 4 0.25 to 0.8
P48AAA-9130 -0.2 to 10 1 to 4.5
P48AAA-9140 1 to 16 1.3 to 2.5
P48AAA-9150 3 to 30 3 to 12 Automatic reset,
stainless steel bellows
P48BEA-9140 4 to 16 --- Manual reset